Introducing the industry’s first affordable TDM
to SIP Gateway on a card.
Sangoma’s NetBorder Express portfolio is a complete SIP-compliant
VoIP Media Gateway solution, delivering cost effective solutions for
developers, system integrators, and OEMs in a convenient PCI or PCI
Express form-factor.
Empowered by Sangoma’s NetBorder Express Software, NetBorder
Express TDM to SIP Gateway Cards include G.168 Telco-Grade Echo

A simple ordering process, coupled with Sangoma’s installation and
basic configuration support, plus a lifetime hardware warranty make
NetBorder Express the perfect gateway building block for even the
smallest SMB on a limited budget. A flexible upgrade path to the
full NetBorder Software Suite also translates into unparalleled price
performance for the largest enterprise or contact center customer.
Try it now: Turn your existing Sangoma T1/E1 card into a SIP to
TDM gateway. Download a free trial version of NetBorder Express
at: www.sangoma.com/nbe_trial/.
HOW TO ORDER
No of Interfaces Includes BUS SKU
4 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 4 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE004-F-A20002D
4 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 4 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE004-F-A20002DE
8 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 8 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE008-F-A20004D
8 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 8 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE008-F-A20004DE
12 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 12 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE012-F-A20006D
12 FXO analog card with hardware echo cancellation 12 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE012-F-A20006DE
1 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 30 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE030-F-A101D
1 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 30 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE030-F-A101DE
2 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 60 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE060-F-A102D
2 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 60 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE060-F-A102DE
4 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 120 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE120-F-A104D
4 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 120 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE120-F-A104DE
8 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 240 channel NetBorder Express software license PCI NBE240-F-A108D
8 ISDN PRI T1/E1 digital card with hardware echo cancellation 240 channel NetBorder Express software license PCIe NBE240-F-A108DE
Software Upgrades and Sangoma Hardware Add-ons are available. Ask your sales representative for details.
Sangoma® and NetBorderTM Express are trademarks of Sangoma Technologies. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Analog FXO + Digital T1/E1
�SIP to TDM Gateway Cards